
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

1 

452 

131 

401 

23 

5 

511 

1 

122 

27 

10 

18 

63 

21 

8 

42 

74 

28 

60 

112 

19 

42 

15 

32 

20 

666 

4 

352 

101 

Name 

Christian Nilsen 

Wiggo Dalmo 

Jan-Hroar Bjørklund 

Haavard Lien 

Jan Magnussen 

Casper Elgaard 

Halvor Langkaas 

Marius Nakken 

Gisle Valen 

Elling Sebastian Aarvik 

Ronnie Bremer 

Michael Markussen 

Jesper Sørensen 

Jesper Kilstrup Egebart 

Patrick Egsgaard 

Thomas Solberg 

Nicki Petersen 

Molly Pettit 

Roger Hermansen 

Frode Alhaug 

Nicolai Eberhard 

Bjarne Nordal 

Mikkel C Johansen 

Jarl Nilsen 

Martin V Jensen 

Henrik Ziegler 

Stephan Høyer 

Anna Neergaard Rathe 

Joakim Ottersen 

Club 

NOR-KNA Klepp Motorsport 

NOR-PCN 

NOR-NMK Drammen 

NOR-NSK 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR-AMCAR 

NOR-NAF MSP Ålesund 

NOR-PCN 

NOR-AMCAR 

DEN-ASK 

DEN-MS Sønderjylland 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-DARC 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR-PCN 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

NOR-AMCAR 

NOR-KNA Telemark 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR-NSK 

DEN-DARC 

NOR-KNA Klepp MSP 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN- 

DEN-DARC 

NOR-NMK Melhus 

NOR-KNA Oslo & Omegn 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06R 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Audi A4 

Chevrolet Corvette C5R 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ultima GTR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan GTR R35 

Jaguar V8 Star 

Entrant 

Cartech 

Flemming Olsen 

STARK Racing 

SEB Powergroup 

Autostradasport 

SEB Powergroup 

FP RACING 

FP RACING 

Flemming Olsen 

Jaffa Racing 

SEB Powergroup 

FP RACING 

FP RACING 

High Class Racing 

High Class Racing 

Team AnnA 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

4 

6 

5 

5 

4 

6 

7 

6 

9 

7 

5 

8 

5 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

8 

5 

7 

7 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:24.979 

1:27.591 

1:27.693 

1:28.078 

1:28.280 

1:28.607 

1:28.671 

1:28.858 

1:29.292 

1:29.308 

1:29.503 

1:30.157 

1:30.251 

1:30.397 

1:30.397 

1:30.477 

1:30.581 

1:31.209 

1:31.332 

1:31.468 

1:31.609 

1:32.413 

1:32.856 

1:33.671 

1:35.070 

1:35.719 

1:35.952 

1:51.924 

Diff 

2.612 

2.714 

3.099 

3.301 

3.628 

3.692 

3.879 

4.313 

4.329 

4.524 

5.178 

5.272 

5.418 

5.418 

5.498 

5.602 

6.230 

6.353 

6.489 

6.630 

7.434 

7.877 

8.692 

10.091 

10.740 

10.973 

26.945 

In Lap 

8 

7 

1 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

6 

3 

3 

5 

3 

1 

5 

4 

7 

5 

3 

3 

7 

3 

3 

7 

4 

4 

3 

3 

0 

km/h 

136,283 

132,219 

132,065 

131,488 

131,187 

130,703 

130,609 

130,334 

129,700 

129,677 

129,395 

128,456 

128,322 

128,115 

128,115 

128,002 

127,855 

126,974 

126,803 

126,615 

126,420 

125,320 

124,722 

123,637 

121,818 

120,992 

120,698 

103,474 

- 
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 13 

Practice started at 17:18:56 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

20.06.2014 17:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


